
TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY
Mr. Lou Aboussie Congressman William Lacy Clay
Mr. Harold Aksamit Kinder Morgan - St. Joeseph Port Authority
Mr. Randy Asbury Coalition to Protect the Missouri River
Mr. Terry Bangert Limited Leasing Co.
Mr. Dave Bangert Limited Leasing Co.
Capt. Bill Beacom Missouri River Navigation Caucus
Mr. Mark Berndt Wilbur Smith Associates - VP Freight Planning Services
Mr. Roger Blaske Blaske Marine
Mr. Robert Blocker AEP River Operations
Mr. Ray Bohlken Capital Sand Company
Mr. Doug Bonderer AGRIServices of Brunswick, LLC
Mr. Don Borgman John Deere, Director Agricultural Industry Relations, US & Canada
Mr. John Caldwell
Mr. Dan Cassidy Missouri Farm Bureau - Chief Administrative Officer
Mr. Jeff Chapman Kinder Morgan Terminals, Manager
Mr. Brad Cheramie McDonough Marine Service
Councilwoman Cindy Circo Kansas City Council
Ms. Sara Clark, P.E. Transystems
Mr. Rich Coffman Lange-Stegmann Company
Mr. Michael Collins Senator Christopher S. Bond - Constituent Services
Mr. Frank Conde
Mr. Harry Cook Waterways Council, Inc. - Editor, Capitol Currents
Mr. Bob Cox Jefferson City River Terminal
Mr. Lester Cruse Magnolia Marine Transport Company
Mr. Don Curtis MO-ARK Association, First VP - HDR Engineering, Inc.
Mr. Chris Dagger Tennessee Valley Authority
Mr Paul DeBruce DeBruce Grain, Inc. - CEO
Representative Bob Dixon District 140 - MO House of Representatives
Ms. Keri Dozier Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer - Director of Constituent Affairs
Mr. John Drew Mo DNR - State Hydrologist
Mr. Charles Duet Osprey Line, LLC, Vice President
Mr. Steve Engemann Hermann Sand and Gravel, Inc. - VP
Mr Dan Engemann Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer - Deputy District Director
Mr. Darryl Fields  Mid America Regional Council, Transportation Planner
Mr. John Fleig Iowa DOT
Ms. Lucy Fletcher AGRIServices of Brunswick, LLC - Marketing Mgr.
Ms. Jenny Frazier Missouri Attorney General's Office  - Assistant Attorney General
Mr. Vincent Gauthier Port Authority of Kansas City, Executive Director
Mr. Joseph Gibbs, P.E. Engineering Services
Mr Denny Gibeson DeBruce Grain, Inc.    
Mr. Tony Giordano Fred Weber, Inc. -Senior VP
Mr. Kevin Goins WATCO - Senior VP & COO
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TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Mr. Lou Aboussie
Mr. Harold Aksamit
Mr. Randy Asbury
Mr. Terry Bangert
Mr. Dave Bangert
Capt. Bill Beacom
Mr. Mark Berndt
Mr. Roger Blaske
Mr. Robert Blocker
Mr. Ray Bohlken
Mr. Doug Bonderer
Mr. Don Borgman
Mr. John Caldwell
Mr. Dan Cassidy
Mr. Jeff Chapman
Mr. Brad Cheramie
Councilwoman Cindy Circo
Ms. Sara Clark, P.E.
Mr. Rich Coffman
Mr. Michael Collins
Mr. Frank Conde
Mr. Harry Cook
Mr. Bob Cox
Mr. Lester Cruse
Mr. Don Curtis
Mr. Chris Dagger
Mr Paul DeBruce
Representative Bob Dixon
Ms. Keri Dozier
Mr. John Drew
Mr. Charles Duet
Mr. Steve Engemann
Mr Dan Engemann
Mr. Darryl Fields
Mr. John Fleig
Ms. Lucy Fletcher
Ms. Jenny Frazier
Mr. Vincent Gauthier
Mr. Joseph Gibbs, P.E.
Mr Denny Gibeson
Mr. Tony Giordano
Mr. Kevin Goins

PHONE FAX E-MAIL
314-383-5240 Lou.Aboussie@mail.house.gov
816-387-8534 Harold_Aksamit@kindermorgan.com
660-273-9903 moriver@howardelectricwb.com
636-665-5180 636-665-5184 stcharlessand@yahoo.com
636-665-5180 636-665-5184 stcharlessand@yahoo.com
712-255-3412
651-290-0559 651-482-9519 mberndt@wilbursmith.com
618-466-0121 rblaske@yahoo.com
636-530-2156 636-530-4156 rmblocker@aepriverops.com
573-634-3020 573-636-5734 rbohlken@capitalsandcompany.com
800-279-4229 660-549-3442 doug@agriservices.com
913-310-8202 913-310-8207 BorgmanDonaldE@JohnDeere.com

John Caldwell <John.Caldwell@lafarge-na.com>
573-893-1404 dcassidy@mofb.com
402-341-1300 402-341-1635 Jeff_Chapman@kindermorgan.com
281-452-5887 281-452-9682 bcheramie@marmac.net
816-513-1633 816-513-1612 gina_boucher@kcmo.org
816-329-8772 816-329-8601 sjclark@transystems.com
314-241-9531 314-241-1819 Rich.Coffman@Lange-Stegmann.com
816-471-7141 Michael_Collins@bond.senate.gov

Frank Conde <frank@nascocorridor.com>
703-354-3276 hncook3@msn.com
573-634-4880 cgalloway@jcrt.com
601-629-6652 601-638-8475 lester.cruse@ergon.com
816-360-2700 Donald.Curtis@hdrinc.com
865-632-6068 cadager@tva.gov
800-821-5210 816-584-2350 http://www.debruce.com/contact
573-751-9809 573-526-8965 Bob.Dixon@house.mo.gov
573-886-8929 573-886-8901 Keri.Dozier@mail.house.gov
573-751-2867 573-751-8475 john.drew@dnr.mo.gov
504-569-2166 504-569-2188 charles.duet@ospreyline.com
573-486-2913 573-486-1407 steve@hermannsand.com
636-239-2276 636-239-0478 Dan.Engemann@mail.house.gov
816-474-4240 816-421-7758 dfields@marc.org

John.Fleig@dot.iowa.gov
800-279-4229 lucy@agriservices.com
573-751-8803 573-751-8796 jenny.frazier@ago.mo.gov
816-221-0636 816-221-0189 vgauthier@kcportauthority.com
573-815-0347 573-815-0546 JBG6267@aol.com
800-821-5210 816-584-2350 dgibeson@debruce.com
314-344-0070 twgiordano@fredweberinc.com
620-231-2230 620-231-0812 kgoins@watcocompanies.com
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Mr. Bob Goodwillie, P.E. AECOM - Vice President
Mr. Bob Goodwin MARAD
Mr. Des Goyal, P.E. US Army Corps of Engineers, Chief Operations Division, CENWK-OD
Mr. Joe Griffith Bartlett Grain Company, L.P. - Director of Transportation
Mr. John Grothaus USACE - Kansas City District - Chief of Planning Formulation
Mr. Chris Guiterrez Kansas City SmartPort, Inc. - President
Mr. Robert Hagedorn Congressman Ike Skelton - Chief of Staff
Mr. Doug Halbert Heartland Barge - VP Barge Line Operations
Ms. Cindy Hall Senator Claire McCaskill - Regional Director
Mr. Daniel Hall Office of Governor Jay Nixon - Legislative Director
Mr. Roger Harris Magnolia Marine - Vice President
Mr. Josh Haynes Congresswoman Jo Ann Emerson - Chief of Staff
Mr. Mell Henderson  Mid America Regional Council - Director of Transportation
Ms. Jen Henggeler USACE - Kansas City District - Economist
Mr. Mark Hitt Mo.Department of Agriculture - Mgr. International Marketing Program
Representative Steve Hobbs District 021 MO House of Representatives
Mr. Tim Holan WATCO Transload & Intermodal Services - VP Sales/Marketing
Mr. Kevin Holcer AGRIServices of Brunswick, LLC - Marketing & Distribution Mgr.
Mr. Allen Holland USACE - Kansas City District - Senior Economist
Mr. Bart Holmes Conoco Phillips - Account Mgr.
Mr. Harold Hommes Iowa DOA
Mr. Don Huffman DCH Marine, LLC
Mr. Roy Humphreys Howard/Cooper County Regional Port Authority
Mr. David Humphreys Watson & Jones, P.A. 
Ms. Timmie Hunter New Madrid County Port Authority - Executive Director
Ms. Tammi Hutcheson Mississippi County Port Authority
Dr. Lee Hutchins AECOM Transportation - Director, Freight Logistics & Planning
Mr. Bill Jackson AGRIServices of Brunswick, LLC - General Manager
Ms. Karin Jacoby MARC
Mr. John Janoush Jantran, Inc. - Vice President
Dr. Thomas Johnson University of Missouri, Director Community Policy Analysis Center
Mr. Geoff Jolley Congressman Emanuel Cleaver - District Director
Mr. Kyle Kittrell, P.E. Transytems, VP Transportation Engineering
Mr. Tim Klein Celtic Marine Corp.
Mr. Chris Klenklen Mo. Department of Agriculture - Adminisrator, Grain Regulatory Services
Ms. Karla Klingner-Diaz Simon, Diaz and Ellis
Mr. Brian Klippenstein Senator Christopher S. Bond - Chief of Staff
Mr. Kevin Knepper BIG SOO TERMINAL - Manager
Mr. Ron Kucera
Ms. Ann Kutscher Congressman Ike Skelton
Mr. Ron Lankton Kinder Morgan  - Supervisor Omaha Bulk Terminal
Mr. John LaRandeau USACE - Norhtwestern Division - Navigation Program Support
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TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Mr. Bob Goodwillie, P.E.
Mr. Bob Goodwin
Mr. Des Goyal, P.E.
Mr. Joe Griffith
Mr. John Grothaus
Mr. Chris Guiterrez
Mr. Robert Hagedorn
Mr. Doug Halbert
Ms. Cindy Hall
Mr. Daniel Hall
Mr. Roger Harris
Mr. Josh Haynes
Mr. Mell Henderson
Ms. Jen Henggeler
Mr. Mark Hitt
Representative Steve Hobbs
Mr. Tim Holan
Mr. Kevin Holcer
Mr. Allen Holland
Mr. Bart Holmes
Mr. Harold Hommes
Mr. Don Huffman
Mr. Roy Humphreys
Mr. David Humphreys
Ms. Timmie Hunter
Ms. Tammi Hutcheson
Dr. Lee Hutchins
Mr. Bill Jackson
Ms. Karin Jacoby
Mr. John Janoush
Dr. Thomas Johnson
Mr. Geoff Jolley
Mr. Kyle Kittrell, P.E.
Mr. Tim Klein
Mr. Chris Klenklen
Ms. Karla Klingner-Diaz
Mr. Brian Klippenstein
Mr. Kevin Knepper
Mr. Ron Kucera
Ms. Ann Kutscher
Mr. Ron Lankton
Mr. John LaRandeau

PHONE FAX E-MAIL
816-502-9420 816-502-9497 Bob.Goodwillie@aecom.com
314-539-6783 314-539-6787 Robert.Goodwin@dot.gov
816-389-3342 des.r.goyal@nwk02.usace.army.mil
816-753-6300 816-561-7358 jgriffith@bartlett-grain.com
816-389-3110 John.J.Grothaus@usace.army.mil
816-374-5680 816-842-2865 gutierrez@kcsmartport.com
816-228-4242 Robert.Hagedorn@mail.house.gov
618-281-4515 618-281-4545 Doug.halbert@heartlandbarge.com
573-442-7130 573-442-7140 cindy_hall@mccaskill.senate.gov
573-751-4345 Daniel.Hall@mo.gov
601-638-5921 Roger.Harris@argon.com
573-335-0101 Josh.Haynes@mail.house.gov
816-474-4240 816-421-7758 melh@marc.org
816-389-3486 Jennifer.A.Henggeler@usace.army.mil
573-751-3970 573-751-2868 Mark.Hitt@mda.mo.gov
573-751-9458 573-522-4964 Steve.Hobbs@house.mo.gov
620-704-9376 620-231-0812 tholan@watcocompanies.com
660-549-3351 660-549-3442 kevin@agriservices.com
816-389-3105 Edward.A.Holland@usace.army.mil
314-276-4698 Bart.Holmes@conocophillips.com

Hommes, Harold' <Harold.Hommes@Iowaagriculture.gov>
314-920-0452 donhuffman@sbcglobal.net
660-882-5858 660-882-5858 howcoop_port@c-magic.com
601-939-8900 dhumphreys@wjpalaw.com
573-748-2530 573-748-7220 nmcopa@sheltonbbs.com
573-683-0290 tammi.hutcheson@gmail.com
312-373-6879 312-938-1109 joseph.hutchins@aecom.com
800-279-4229 660-549-3442 bill@agriservices.com
816-474-4240 kjacoby@marc.org
662-759-6841 662-759-6415 john@jantran.com
573-882-2157 573-882-2504 johnsontg@missouri.edu
816-842-4545 geoff.jolley@mail.house.gov
314-997-2459 314-569-9858 krkittrell@transystems.com
773-774-2569 tklein@celticmarine.com
573-751-4112 573-751-5516 Chris.Klenklen@mda.mo.gov
573-256-8989 573-256-5044 karla.diaz@sdelawfirm.com
573-442-8151 brian_klippenstein@bond.senate.gov
712-258-0537 712-258-4649 kevin@bigsoo.com
573-443-4168 55kucera@centurytel.net
573-635-3499 Ann.Kutscher@mail.house.gov
402-341-1300 Ronny_Lankton@kindermorgan.com
402-996-3853 402-996-3898 john.r.larandeau@usace.army.mil
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Ms. Amy Larson National Waterways Conference, Inc. - President
Mr. Brad Lau St. Joseph Regional Port Authority
Mr. Mike Lear KRES Regional Radio
Mr. Donald Leeker Olympic Marine Company
Mr. Bill LePage
Dr. Suzanna Long Missouri S&T - Assistant Professor
Ms. Janice Luchan American Commercial Lines
Mr. Dale Ludwig Missouri Soybean Association - Executive Director/CEO
Mr. Tracy Mack Growmark
Mr. Mike Maczuk Maczuk Industries, Inc.
Mr. John Maddox KSDOT
Mr. David Madison Pemiscot County Port Authority - Executive Director
Mr. Gary Marble Congressman Blaine Luetkemeyer - Chief of Staff
Mr. Gary Marshall Missouri Corn Growers Association - CEO
Ms. Ashley McCarty Missouri Corn Growers Association - Director of Public Policy
Mr. Jim McHugh Congressman Russ Carnahan
Mr. Steve McIntosh Congressman Roy Blunt
Mr. Brad McMahon FHWA MO Division - Right of Way and Planning Officer
Mr. Mac McMicheal Alliance Shippers, Inc.
Mr. Skip Meisner Missouri River Recovery Program
Dr. Seth Meyer FAPRI/UMC
Commissioner Duane S. Michie MHTC
Mr. Drew Minert USACE - Kansas City District
Mr. Jim Mitas Congressman W. Todd Akin - Director of Projects
Mr. Terry Moore AEP River Operations - Director, Business Development
Ms. Lynn Muench American Waterways Operators
Mr. David Murray Waterways Journal
Mr. Charles Nemmers University of Missouri, Director Transportation Infrastructure Center
Mr. Nick Nichols City of St. Louis Port Authority - Operations Manager
Dr. Jim Noble University of Missouri, Professor - Center for Engineering Logistics & Distribution
Mr. Frank Nowak Alliance Shippers, Inc. - Regional Manager, National Accounts
Mr. Mike Odell Holiday Sand & Gravel - VP - Production
Mr. Mike Olson Consolidated Blenders Inc. - President
Mr. Craig O'Riley Iowa DOT
Mr. Robert Orr Wilber Smith Associates - Kansas City Division Mgr.
Mr. Dan Overbey Southeast Missouri Regional Port Authority
Mr. Sammy Panettiere
Dr. Joe Parcell University of Missouri, Associate Professor - Dept. of Agricultural Economics
Mr. Leo Penne AASHTO - Program Director, Intermodal & Industrial Activities
Mr. Lonnie Penry Consolidated Blenders Inc.
Mr. Robert Petersen Transportation, Elavator, & Grain Merchants Assn.
Mr. Stanley Peterson Iowa DOT
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TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Ms. Amy Larson
Mr. Brad Lau
Mr. Mike Lear
Mr. Donald Leeker
Mr. Bill LePage
Dr. Suzanna Long
Ms. Janice Luchan
Mr. Dale Ludwig
Mr. Tracy Mack
Mr. Mike Maczuk
Mr. John Maddox
Mr. David Madison
Mr. Gary Marble
Mr. Gary Marshall
Ms. Ashley McCarty
Mr. Jim McHugh
Mr. Steve McIntosh
Mr. Brad McMahon
Mr. Mac McMicheal
Mr. Skip Meisner
Dr. Seth Meyer
Commissioner Duane S. Michie
Mr. Drew Minert
Mr. Jim Mitas
Mr. Terry Moore
Ms. Lynn Muench
Mr. David Murray
Mr. Charles Nemmers
Mr. Nick Nichols
Dr. Jim Noble
Mr. Frank Nowak
Mr. Mike Odell
Mr. Mike Olson
Mr. Craig O'Riley
Mr. Robert Orr
Mr. Dan Overbey
Mr. Sammy Panettiere
Dr. Joe Parcell
Mr. Leo Penne
Mr. Lonnie Penry
Mr. Robert Petersen
Mr. Stanley Peterson

PHONE FAX E-MAIL
703-243-4090 amy@waterways.org
816-232-4461 816-364-4873 blau@saintjoseph.com
660-263-1600 mikel@regionalradio.com
314-961-2233 314-961-2299 Dleeker@sbcglobal.net
573-584-9424
573-341-7621 573-341-6567 longsuz@mst.edu
502-751-9441 Janice.Luchan@aclines.com
573--635-3819 573-635-5122 dludwig@mosoy.org
309-557-6363 309-557-6567 tmack@growmark.com
573-237-2232 maczuk@fidnet.com
785-296-3228 785-296-0963 johnm@ksdot.org
573-333-4125 573-333-4216 pemiscotport@yahoo.com
573-866-8929 gary.marble@mail.house.gov
800-827-4181 573-893-4612 gmarshall@mocorn.org
573-893-4181 573-893-4612 amccarty@mocorn.org
314-962-1523 Jim.McHugh@mail.house.gov
417-781-1041 Steve.McIntosh@mail.house.gov
573-638-2609 bradley.mcmahon@dot.gov
913-262-7060 913-262-5095 mmcmichael@alliance.com

skipmeisner@cableone.net
573-884-7326 MeyerSe@missouri.edu
573-575-4503 dmichie@fsbtrust.com
816-389-3105 Drew.D.Minert@usace.army.mil
314-590-0029 Jim.Mitas@mail.house.gov
636-530-2490 636-530-6490 tmmoore@aepriverops.com
314-446-6474 lmuench@vesselalliance.com
314-241-7354 david@waterwaysjournal.net
573-882-0071 573-882-4784 nemmersc@missouri.edu
314-622-3400 ext. 264 314-231-2341 nicholsn@stlouiscity.com
573-882-9561 573-882-2693 NobleJ@missouri.edu
913-262-7060 913-262-5095 fnowak@alliance.com
913-438-0240 913-438-0280 mike.odell@hollidaysand.com
402-463-3191 mikeo@morent.net

Craig.ORiley@DOT.iowa.gov
816-942-3570 816-942-3577 Borr@WilburSmith.com
573-264-4045 573-264-2727 semoport@semoport.com

Panettiere, Sammy (Bond) <Sammy_Panettiere@bond.senate.gov>
573-882-08070 573-884-6572 Parcellj@missouri.edu
202-624-5813 lpenne@aashto.org
402-426-4504 cbi@huntel.net
816-628-1287 816-628-1905 bob.petersen@tegma.org

Peterson, Stanley [DOT] <stan.peterson@dot.iowa.gov>

6 of 8
GREEN means the contact information has been updated or has been newly added

PEACH means it was not verified. This list is correct as of July 13, 2010
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Mr. Jeff Porter Christy Minerals
Mr. Dick Pulse Lewis County-Canton Port Authority
Mr. Don Ransom Mo. Department of Economic Development - Business Development Mgr., Transportation/Logistics
Mr. Todd Rauch MFA Incorporated
Mr. Sam Rauls Economic Development Corporation of Jefferson County, Executive Director
Mr. Kenneth Reeder Public Citizen Local & Associates
Mr. Sam Ricci WATCO Companies, Inc.
Ms. Bonnie Robbins North American Salt Company - Director of Logistics
Dr. Dennis Robinson University of Missouri, Associate Research Professor
Ms. Melissa Roe Congressman Sam Graves - Deputy Chief of Staff
Mr. Paul Rohde Waterways Council, Inc. VP Midwest Area
Mr. Roldenburg
Dr. Marty Romitti MERIC/DED
Mr. John Roth Heartland Barge Management
Ms. Karen Rouse MoDNR, Water Resources Center
Mr. Mark Russell Mo. Department of Economic Development, Business Development Mgr. - Agriculture
Mr. Rick Ruzzin Compass Minerals
Ms. Margaret Ryan USACE - Kansas City District
Mr. Clint Rybak Conoco Phillips - Director, Wholesale Asphalt Sales
Mr. Bruce Sheehan Robert B. Miller & Associates, Inc.
Mr. Gene Shiver Ingram Barge Co.
Mr. David Shorr Lathrop & Gage LLP
Mr. Chris Smith AASHTO - Intermodal Policy and Program Manager
Mr. Mike Sobetski LifeLine Foods
Mr. Ron Steele New Bourbon Regional Port Authority
Senator Bill Stouffer State Capitol Building
Mr. Trent Summers Mo Chamber of Commerce & Industry - Environmental & Regulatory Affairs
Ms. Susan Taylor St. Louis Development Corporation
Mr. Steve Taylor Missouri Agribusiness Association - Executive Director
Mr. Kevin Van Meter ARTCO Barge Line
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TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
Mr. Jeff Porter
Mr. Dick Pulse
Mr. Don Ransom
Mr. Todd Rauch
Mr. Sam Rauls
Mr. Kenneth Reeder
Mr. Sam Ricci
Ms. Bonnie Robbins
Dr. Dennis Robinson
Ms. Melissa Roe
Mr. Paul Rohde
Mr. Roldenburg
Dr. Marty Romitti
Mr. John Roth
Ms. Karen Rouse
Mr. Mark Russell
Mr. Rick Ruzzin
Ms. Margaret Ryan
Mr. Clint Rybak
Mr. Bruce Sheehan
Mr. Gene Shiver
Mr. David Shorr
Mr. Chris Smith
Mr. Mike Sobetski
Mr. Ron Steele
Senator Bill Stouffer
Mr. Trent Summers
Ms. Susan Taylor
Mr. Steve Taylor
Mr. Kevin Van Meter

PHONE FAX E-MAIL
636-585-2214 ext. 239 636-585-2220 jporter@christyminerals.com
573-288-5463 573-288-5665 lpa@centurytel.net
573-694-2095 573-751-7384 donald.ransom@ded.mo.gov
573-876-5214 573-876-5421 trauch@mfa-inc.com
636-797-5336 636-797-5080 srauls@jeffcomo.org
816-752-2201 KennethWReeder@sbcglobal.net
314-772-4929 Sricci@watcocompanies.com
913-344-9332 robbins@compassminerals.com
573-882-2106 573-882-2504 robinsonden@missouri.edu
816-792-3976 melissa.roe@mail.house.gov
314-436-7303 314-721-1129 prohde@vesselalliance.com

roldenburg@ci.washington.mo.us
573-751-4962 marty.romitti@ded.mo.gov
618-281-4515 618-281-4545 john.roth@heartlandbarge.com
573-751-0648 Karen.Rouse@dnr.mo.gov
573-526-1366 573-751-7384 Mark.Russell@ded.mo.gov
913-344-9200 ruzzinr@compassminerals.com
816-389-3105 Margaret.C.Ryan@usace.army.mil
618-255-3261 918-662-4380 Clint.J.Rybak@conocophillips.com
314-863-2122 314-863-2225 bruce@millerbarge.com
618-344-2875 gene.shiver@ingrambarge.com
573-761-5005 573-893-5398 DSHORR@lathropgage.com
202-624-5839 202-624-5806 Csmith@AASHTO.org
816-279-1651 mike.sobetski@lifeline-foods.com
573-547-8357 573-547-7283 semorpc@semorpc.org
573-751-1507 573-751-9764 bstouffer@senate.mo.gov
573-634-3511 tsummers@mochamber.com
314-622-3400 ext. 372 314-259-3452 taylors@stlouiscity.com
573-636-6130 573-636-3299 staylor@mo-ag.com
217-424-5556 K_vanmeter@admworld.com
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